

PARK PAVING 2018
 CONTRACT NO. 8164
 DATE: 4/12/18

Item	Quantity	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.		Drax, Inc	S&L Underground, Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page - Garner Park						
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	11.00	\$27.50	\$302.50	\$30.00	\$19.00	\$50.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$5,720.00	\$5,720.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	250.00	\$22.00	\$5,500.00	\$30.00	\$39.00	\$35.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	60.00	\$2.75	\$165.00	\$7.00	\$3.00	\$5.00
20208.0 - SELECT FILL SAND - CY	13.00	\$27.50	\$357.50	\$30.00	\$33.00	\$15.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$27.50	\$1,155.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$15.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	40.00	\$22.00	\$880.00	\$60.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	405.00	\$7.37	\$2,984.85	\$5.00	\$9.00	\$5.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	21.00	\$9.90	\$207.90	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$3.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	405.00	\$2.20	\$891.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.75
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	4.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$1,000.00	\$998.00	\$600.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,200.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	227.00	\$6.60	\$1,498.20	\$10.00	\$7.00	\$4.80
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EA	1.00	\$137.50	\$137.50	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$100.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EA	5.00	\$137.50	\$687.50	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$150.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	405.00	\$2.75	\$1,113.75	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$2.75
30330.0 - PROFILE SAWCUT - L.F.	16.00	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$94.00	\$40.00	\$35.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	296.00	\$22.00	\$6,512.00	\$30.00	\$28.00	\$35.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	89.00	\$154.00	\$13,706.00	\$140.00	\$142.00	\$140.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	20.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$30.00	\$39.00	\$40.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	340.00	\$2.20	\$748.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
SUBTOTAL			\$46,386.70	\$53,879.00	\$54,214.50	\$61,420.10
Section B: Proposal Page - Indian Hills Park						
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	9.00	\$27.50	\$247.50	\$30.00	\$19.00	\$50.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$4,620.00	\$4,620.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	335.00	\$22.00	\$7,370.00	\$30.00	\$33.00	\$35.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	60.00	\$2.75	\$165.00	\$7.00	\$3.00	\$5.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$22.00	\$924.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$15.00

PARK PAVING 2018
 CONTRACT NO. 8164
 DATE: 4/12/18

Item	Quantity	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.		Drax, Inc	S&L Underground, Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	40.00	\$22.00	\$880.00	\$60.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	608.00	\$7.37	\$4,480.96	\$5.00	\$9.00	\$5.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	8.00	\$11.00	\$88.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	608.00	\$2.20	\$1,337.60	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.75
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	4.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$1,000.00	\$998.00	\$600.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,200.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	369.00	\$6.60	\$2,435.40	\$10.00	\$7.00	\$4.80
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EA	5.00	\$138.00	\$690.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$100.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	608.00	\$2.75	\$1,672.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.75
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	344.00	\$22.00	\$7,568.00	\$30.00	\$28.00	\$28.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	83.00	\$141.00	\$11,703.00	\$128.00	\$130.00	\$128.00
40218.0 - TACK COAT - GAL	41.00	\$3.30	\$135.30	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	20.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$30.00	\$33.00	\$30.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	280.00	\$2.20	\$616.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
SUBTOTAL			\$47,792.76	\$56,815.00	\$56,590.00	\$63,099.20

Section B: Proposal Page - Rennebohm Park

10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$4,070.00	\$4,070.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,900.00	\$15,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	284.00	\$19.80	\$5,623.20	\$30.00	\$36.00	\$35.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	15.00	\$2.75	\$41.25	\$7.00	\$3.00	\$5.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$22.00	\$924.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$15.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	10.00	\$22.00	\$220.00	\$60.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	656.00	\$7.37	\$4,834.72	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$5.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	24.00	\$9.90	\$237.60	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	656.00	\$2.20	\$1,443.20	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$4.25
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	3.00	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$1,000.00	\$998.00	\$600.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,200.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	100.00	\$6.60	\$660.00	\$10.00	\$7.00	\$4.80
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	656.00	\$2.75	\$1,804.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$4.25

PARK PAVING 2018
 CONTRACT NO. 8164
 DATE: 4/12/18

Item	Quantity	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.		Drax, Inc	S&L Underground, Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	255.00	\$22.00	\$5,610.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$28.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	69.00	\$141.00	\$9,729.00	\$128.40	\$130.00	\$128.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	5.00	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$30.00	\$36.00	\$50.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	650.00	\$2.20	\$1,430.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
SUBTOTAL			\$38,386.97	\$46,700.60	\$54,721.00	\$57,123.00
59 TOTAL Items	Totals		\$132,566.43	\$157,394.60	\$165,525.50	\$181,642.30